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Email&Name
jadkins@astm.org (Jeffrey Adkins)
john.ahlquist@ucop.edu (A. John Ahlquist)
david.alleman@netl.doe.gov (David R. Alleman)
regqmgmt@inel.gov (Karlene Arehart)
artleyw@orau.gov (Will Artley)
BANTPD@doe-md.gov (Philip Bantz)
Joyce.Beck@go.doe.gov (Joyce Beck)
beckj@orau.gov (William L. Beck, Jr.)
anne.m.bird@wv.doe.gov (Anne Marie Bird)
Jim.Bisker@eh.doe.gov (James G. Bisker)
eugenia.boyle@eh.doe.gov (Eugenia Boyle)
bradleyka@bechteljacobs.org (Keith A. Bradley)
Edward.Branagan@hq.doe.gov (Edward F. Branagan, Jr.)
BRINSK@doe-md.gov (Susan Brindle)
James.Buchar@ch.doe.gov (James A. Buchar)
pbutler@pantex.com (Pam Butler)
crc@inel.gov (Carla Campbell)
Earl.Carnes@eh.doe.gov (William Earl Carnes)
donna.carr@eh.doe.gov (Donna L. Carr)
pchimah@doeal.gov (Paul Chimah)
Craig_P_Christenson@rl.gov (Craig P. Christenson)
acohen@anl.gov (Adam B. Cohen)
Susan_J_Coleman@rl.gov (Susan J. Coleman)
david.compton@hq.doe.gov (David S. Compton)
Jon.Cooper@ch.doe.gov (Johnathan P. Cooper)
adeliza.cordis@oak.doe.gov (Adeliza Carriedo Cordis)
James.Crabtree@hq.doe.gov (James C. Crabtree)
alcres@eml.doe.gov (Alfred Crescenzi)
terry.dahl@pnl.gov (Terry Ann Dahl)
bud.danielson@eh.doe.gov (Gustave E. (Bud) Danielson, Jr.)
Idietric@pppl.gov (Leif L. Dietrich)
Stephen.Domotor@eh.doe.gov (Stephen L. Domotor)
joseph.drago@ch.doe.gov (Joseph P. Drago)
aecclesine@lanl.gov (Amy Ecclesine)
serhart@pantex.doe.gov (Steven C. Erhart)
john.evans@hq.doe.gov (John Dwyer Evans)
bob.everson@fernald.gov (Robert (Bob) W. Everson)
jim.fairobent@hqg.doe.gov (James E. Fairobent)
ewf@lInl.gov (Ed Farrell)

Jeffrey.Feit@eh.doe.gov (Jeff D. Feit)
Lynn.Fields@eh.doe.gov (Lynn Fields)
pat.finn@eh.doe.gov (Patrick F. Finn)
geoffrey.gorsuch@ohio.doe.gov (Geoffrey G. Gorsuch)
jgraham@pppl.gov (James (Jim) B. Graham)
harvey.grasso@oak.doe.gov (Harvey Grasso)
jackhahn@slac.stanford.edu (Jack J. Hahn)
hamiltonjg@oro.doe.gov (Jenni Hamilton)
mary.haughey@eh.doe.gov (Mary Frances Haughey)
Burton_E_Burt_Hill@rl.gov (Burton E. (Burt) Hill)
hintoncc@y12.doe.gov (Clarence C. Hinton)
rholm@pantex.com (Ron Holm)

jack.hott@fernald.gov (Jack R. Hott)
freida.huckeba@wipp.ws (Frieda Huckeba)
merle_d_jackson@rl.gov (Merle D. Jackson)
mcjohns@bpa.gov (Michael C. Johns)
hoyt.johnson@em.doe.gov (Hoyt C. Johnson)
Kimberly.Johnson-Miller@ch.doe.gov (Kimberly Johnson-Miller)
michael.jordan@ohio.doe.gov (Michael Anthony Jordan)
jostlein@fnal.gov (Hans Jostlein)

KapolkaR@orau.gov (Robert (Bob) Kapolka)
akaptain@wapa.gov (Paulette Kaptain)
pkelley@bnl.gov (Peter W. Kelley)
satish.khanna@eh.doe.gov (Satish Chander Khanna)
klamann@nv.doe.gov (David Klamann)
Carl.Klee@hg.doe.gov (Carl R. Klee)
kathy.knight@eh.doe.gov (Kathy Ann Knight)
kpj@y12.doe.gov (Jim Kois)
david.kozlowski@lex.doe.gov (David Richard Kozlowski)
paul.krumpe@ns.doe.gov (Paul F. Krumpe)
dennis.kubicki@eh.doe.gov (Dennis Kubicki)
kunich@nv.doe.gov (Mitchell P. Kunich)
sllee@fnal.gov (Sandra Lee)

Email&Name
margaret.legel@CH.DOE.GOV (Margaret Legel)
lorenzi@netl.doe.gov (Lloyd Lorenzi)
tom.lukow@rf.doe.gov (Thomas Edward Lukow)
Jim.mallay@framatome-anp.com (James F. Mallay)
fmarch@sandia.gov (Fred March)
Narendra.Mathur@rw.doe.gov (Narendra Mathur)
carl.mazzola@shawgrp.com (Carl Mazzola)
mcfallsd@orau.gov (Deborah McFalls)
gerald.meyers@eh.doe.gov (Gerald Meyers)
Lewis_F_Jr_Miller@rl.gov (Lewis F. Miller, Jr.)
moseska@id.doe.gov (Karen A. Moses)
mmozumder@doeal.gov (Mohammad S. (Alam) Mozumder)
jimurphy@jlab.org (Jim Murphy)
Cyrus.Nasseri@ee.doe.gov (Cyrus H. Nasseri)
Devaughn.Nelson@oer.doe.gov (DeVaughn Nelson)
oruch@lanl.gov (Tobin Oruch)
otissc@nv.doe.gov (Susan Otis)
Katrina.Panek@ch.doe.gov (Katrina L. Panek)
parks@nv.doe.gov (Hershell Parks)
PowersJ@oem.doe.gov (James T. Powers)
wayne.richardson@srs.gov (Wayne A. Richardson)
jsaldarini@aol.com (Jim C. Saldarini)
richard.salizzoni@srs.gov (Richard Salizzoni)
bud.schmidt@ohio.doe.gov (Irvin (Bud) Henry Schmidt)
pschroeder@ans.org (Patricia Schroeder)
Norm.Schwartz@eh.doe.gov (Morton Norman Schwartz)
Joanne_R_Shadel@rl.gov (Joanne R. Shadel)
debarah.smith@hq.doe.gov (Debarah Smith)
sherry.southern@srs.gov (Sherry Southern)
spellmandj@ornl.gov (Donald J. Spellman)
steinl@bnl.gov (Steven Stein)
jstevensond4@earthlink.net (John D. Stevenson)
John.Stirling@eh.doe.gov (John L. Stirling)
Kay.Thompson@hq.doe.gov (M. K. Thompson)
mtucker@gjo.doe.gov (Michael K. Tucker)
viatord@orau.gov (Denise Viator)
gpwwauk@aol.com (George P. Wagner)
robert.waxman@hg.doe.gov (Robert (Bob) Waxman)
wessels@ameslab.gov (Tom E. Wessels)
jessie@bnl.gov (Jessica Ruth Wilke)
williamsdljr@ornl.gov (Donald L. Williams, Jr.)
onwong@Ibl.gov (Otis Wong)
worrelhm@id.doe.gov (Harry Marc Worrell)
Robert.Wright@hqg.doe.gov (Robert J. Wright)
robert.wunderlich@ch.doe.gov (Robert C. Wunderlich)
tfwunsc@sandia.gov (Thomas F. Wunsch)
ghzeman@lbl.gov (Gary H. Zeman)



